FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

05-17-2001



101719759

5. 8.01

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Palent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
l						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date					
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year 1 5 00					
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name					
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	X Other Release of Security Interest					
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date					
Name Fremont Financial Corporati	Month Day Year					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizar	tion California					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name L.F.P., Inc.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 8484 Wilshire Blvd.						
Address (line 2) Suite 900						
Address (line 3) Beverly Hills	California 90211					
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is					
X Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat						
FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) informative MARK Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, U.C. 20231

REEL: 002297 FRAME: 0113

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Reco	eiving Party only
Name	Little for the maches	enting tracty only.
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (310)) 312-4000
Name	Jill M. Pietrini, Esq.	
Address (line 1)	Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP	
Address (line 2)	11355 W. Olympic Boulevard	
Address (line 3)	Los Angeles, CA 90064	
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docuincluding any attachments.	ment # 2
~		1
	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	
Trac		tion Number(s)
	[1,706,678] [2,	198,927
Number of I	Properties -	4 7
	Lines and total families. Or properties	# 2
Fee Amoun	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 65.00
Method o Deposit A	of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account x	
	payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	# DA 131 241
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

maicateu nerem.

Jill M. Pietrini

Name of Person Signing

Signature

5-4-01

Date Signed

This STATEMENT is presente	d for filing p	ursuant to the Calif	ornia Uni	form Commercial	Code
92018897 TA. DATE OF FILING OF GRIG. FINAL	2 11	3. DATE OF ORIG. FINANCIN	G STATEMEN		ngoric.Financing tary of Stat
2. DESTOR (LAST NAME FIRST)					ITY NO., FEDERAL TAX NO.
L.F.P., Inc.				31-09	02229
B. MAILING ADDRESS		2C. CITY, STATE	_		2D. ZIP CODE
8484 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 900 ADDITIONAL DESTOR (IF ANY) (LAST NAME FIRST)		Beverly H	ills,		90211
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR (IF ANY) (LAST NAME FIRST)				3A. SOCIAL SECUI	RITY OR FEDERAL TAX NO.
B. MAILING ADDRESS		3C. CITY, STATE			3D. ZIP CODE
Fremont Financial Corporation 2020 Santa Monica Boulevard	***************************************			4A. BOCIAL SECURITY NO., PEDERAL TAX NO. OR BANK TRANSIT AND A.B.A. NO.	
MAINING ADDRESS	California 90404			94-1701707	
ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)					ITY NO., FEDERAL TAX NO.
NAME				OR BANK TRA	NSIT AND A.B.A. NO.
MAILING ADDRESS					
CONTINUATION—The original Financing State		ZIP CODE			
erty on which growing or to be grown in Item 7 IAI RELEASE—From the collateral described in the Party releases the collateral described in Item 7 C ASSIGNMENT—The Secured Party certifies that the Party's rights under the Financing Statement bear Statement bearing the file number shown above AMENDMENT—The Financing Statement bearing (Signature of Debtor required on all amendme OTHER The secured party releases any	Financing SI 7 below. he Secured Poring the file not the Secured e. g the file notes.	arty has assigned to umber shown above Party no longer of mber shown above	the Ass e in the c laims a	ignee above nam collateral describ security interest u	ned, all the Secured ed in Item 7 below. under the Financing h in Item 7 below.
lists thereof.			C	9. This Space for Us	e of Filling Officer
(Date)	January	f6 x	- E		1C0344
			┨┆│		NiDi (IDD) serier representation and account and account
R _V .			2		
SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S)		(TITLE)	3		
Fremont Financial Corporation					·
			- 4		
By: the the	Vice P	resident	5		
SIGNATURE S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES)		(TITLE)	46		
Return Copy to				1 10 4 CH 11 AN 11 (() \$4 ()) \$3 ()) \$	Det a corrector sign cover invitation film (4)
T/B-6561-+			7	-	TI ED
ME Fremont Financial Corporation ORESS 2020 Septe Montes Boulevard			8		ILED RMENTO, CA
TY AND 2020 Santa Monica Bouleyard TY AND 2020 Santa Monica Bouleyard ATE San 2020 Santa Monica Bouleyard TY AND 2020 Santa Monica Bouleyard	023		9	4 	2000 AT 1542
## 120 SAC 180568 CHILD 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	, , .	,	1 1	,	L JONES
(2) FILING OFFICER COPY - ACKNOWLEDGMENT Filing Officer is reque	لــــ Isted to note date	and hour of filing		SECRETA	RY OF STATE
on this copy and retur.	n to the above pa	rty. Совс— FOHM UCC-2			
Approved by the Secretary of Stat	1e		-	RADEMAR	K
			B 1	RAUCINAR	. 「

RECORDED: 05/08/2001

REEL: 002297 FRAME: 0115